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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

48 ARTHUR CLOSE
JUST LISTED!

Fully developed half duplex 
with attached garage close 
to all amenities! NO CONDO 
FEES! Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex!

$624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 NOW $314,888!

Alex 
Wilkinson

Follow or 
contact me on

403•318•3627

4812 56 AVE, INNISFAIL
Over 2100 sq ft fully de-
veloped up & down with 4 
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms. 
Huge Double Detached Ga-
rage. Call Alex!

120 HENDERSON CRES 
PENHOLD!

Awesome 3 bdrm fully fin. & 
updated townhome. Yard is 
fully fenced with 2 car parking 
pad. Upgraded flooring & stain-
less appliances! Call Alex

23 STEWART STREET
Location is fabulous for this 
fully finished Sunnybrook 
home just steps to the local 
school and parks. Home 
comes with detached double 
garage!

206 - 28470 HWY 592
Fabulous updated acreage 
just minutes to Red Deer on 
pavement! 4 bdrms, 4 baths 
with double attached garage 
situated on 1.6 acres. 

Call Alex to view!

14 - 5816 65 STREET
JUST LISTED!

Main floor for easy access! 
Here is a cute little one bed-
room main floor unit, ready to 
move in. Call Alex to view!

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 2-4 PMOPEN HOUSE: SAT, 2-4 PM

JUST $624,900! REDUCED! $239,000 JUST $319,900! JUST $324,500! $119,000!

OPEN HOUSE SAT. MAR. 30, 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SUN. MAR. 31, 2-4 PM

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Excellent location with a view of 
the lake! Seller has plans for a 10 

unit apartment.

Land For Sale 
Downtown Sylvan Lake

Superb location on Gaetz Ave. Very 
high traffic area. Store includes 

bakery and meat counter. Very long 
standing profitable business.

Super Value, 
Business Only for Sale

130 acres. Ideal property for various 
types of industries requiring rail 

service.

Commercial Land 
for Sale

3 Bdrms, 2 Bths, air conditioning, 
new paint throughout, alarm, new 
hot water tank and furnace, lots of 
room for garage and RV parking.

Cozy Bi-Level Located 
In Quiet Area of Penhold

Tracy Thody - Gated adult community
- 3 bedroom/2 bath 
- Attached garage

2146 Danielle Drive
- 4 bedroom /4 bath/ Double car garage

-Heated indoor arena (60x112) 2 outdoor arenas

$174,900 $1,050,000

Equestrian Acreage

Call or text 
403-358-8605 For more info, visit: www.dustysmithteam.ca

$435,000

37 Heritage Drive
- 5 bdrm 3 bath 

- Walkout
- Triple car garage

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca or call me at 403-872-4505

4756 56 STREET 
MLS# CA0153943
$949,900!

RIVERFRONT

23 JENNER CRESCENT 
Stunning newer bi-level, 4 beds, 

3 baths. MLS #CA0156534 
$409,900!

NEW LISTING

74 WILTSHIRE 
BOULEVARD 

MLS# CA0156712
$474,900!

NEAR RIVER TRAILS

19 VOISIN CLOSE 
MLS# CA0153944
$649,900!

BUNGALOW - NEW PRICE!

112 DANIEL CRESCENT 
Bungalow, 4 beds, 3 baths. 

MLS# CA0154546 
$419,900!

418 4805 
45 STREET 
Facing south, 
1100 sq. ft., 2 
beds, 2 baths, 
4th fl. MLS# 
CA0157045

$337,500!

#36 - 173 AUSTIN DR. 
Adult, luxury, Lakeside 

Villas! MLS# CA0152296 
$574,900!

1464 SQ. FT. BUNGALOW

SIERRA 
GRAND 56 CARROLL CRES #315 

2 bed, 2 bath condo! 
MLS# CA0153943 $209,900!

CONDO

OPEN HOUSE: SUN, 1-3 PM

ANDERS PARK17 RYAN CLOSE 
Luxurious 1506 sq. ft. bung. w/5 beds 
and 3 baths on quite close. Main floor 
laundry, hardwood, granite, counters, 

MB w/ensuite. Fantastic home!  
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